Type
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Weight
(Kg)
DIMENSION
LxWxH (mm)Group C20
(Ah)
Reserve
capacity (Min)
CCA
-18ºC (A)
EFB  - 18 MONTHS WARRANTY
JEFB60 L2 60 95 510 16,5 245 175 190
JEFB70 L3 70 120 550 18,0 275 175 190
JEFB80D20 D20 80 140 600 19,3 295 175 190
JEFB80 L4 80 140 600 21,0 315 175 190
JEFB95 L5 95 180 700 23,5 360 175 190
EFB  - 24 MONTHS WARRANTY
JEFB62 L2 62 100 520 16,9 245 175 190
JEFB72 L3 72 125 570 18,5 275 175 190
JEFB82 L4 80 145 630 21,5 315 175 190
JEFB97 L5 95 190 750 24,0 360 175 190